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1 52 -$  5,000$       250$   5,250$   5,000$   4,001$   310,558$  96,023$    305,308$   
2 53 5,250$   5,000$   513$   10,763$    5,000$   4,121$   319,875$  96,023$    309,112$   
3 54 10,763$    5,000$   788$   16,551$    5,000$   4,245$   329,471$  96,023$    312,921$   
4 55 16,551$    5,000$   1,078$   22,628$    5,000$   4,372$   339,355$  96,023$    316,727$   
5 56 22,628$    5,000$   1,381$   29,010$    5,000$   4,503$   349,536$  96,023$    320,526$   
6 57 29,010$    5,000$   1,700$   35,710$    5,000$   4,638$   360,022$  96,023$    324,312$   
7 58 35,710$    5,000$   2,036$   42,746$    5,000$   4,777$   370,823$  96,023$    328,077$   
8 59 42,746$    5,000$   2,387$   50,133$    5,000$   4,921$   381,947$  96,023$    331,815$   
9 60 50,133$    5,000$   2,757$   57,889$    5,000$   5,068$   393,406$  96,023$    335,516$   

10 61 57,889$    5,000$   3,144$   66,034$    5,000$   5,220$   405,208$  96,023$    339,174$   
11 62 66,034$    5,000$   3,552$   74,586$    5,000$   5,377$   417,364$  96,023$    342,779$   
12 63 74,586$    5,000$   3,979$   83,565$    5,000$   5,538$   429,885$  96,023$    346,320$   
13 64 83,565$    5,000$   4,428$   92,993$    5,000$   5,704$   442,782$  96,023$    349,789$   
14 65 92,993$    5,000$   4,900$   102,893$  5,000$   5,876$   456,065$  96,023$    353,172$   
15 66 102,893$  5,000$   5,395$   113,287$  5,000$   6,052$   469,747$  96,023$    356,460$   
16 67 113,287$  -$  5,664$        118,952$  -$  6,233$       483,840$  96,023$    364,888$      
17 68 118,952$  -$  5,948$        124,899$  -$  6,420$       498,355$  96,023$    373,455$      
18 69 124,899$  -$  6,245$        131,144$  -$  6,613$       513,305$  96,023$    382,161$      
19 70 131,144$  -$  6,557$        137,702$  -$  6,811$       528,705$  96,023$    391,003$      
20 71 137,702$  -$  6,885$        144,587$  -$  7,016$       544,566$  96,023$    399,979$      
21 72 144,587$  -$  7,229$        151,816$  -$  7,226$       560,903$  96,023$    409,087$      
22 73 151,816$  -$  7,591$        159,407$  -$  7,443$       577,730$  96,023$    418,323$      
23 74 159,407$  -$  7,970$        167,377$  -$  7,666$       595,062$  96,023$    427,684$      
24 75 167,377$  -$  8,369$        175,746$  -$  7,896$       612,913$  96,023$    437,167$      
25 76 175,746$  -$  8,787$        184,533$  -$  8,133$       631,301$  96,023$    446,768$      
26 77 184,533$  -$  9,227$        193,760$  -$  8,377$       650,240$  96,023$    456,480$      
27 78 193,760$  -$  9,688$        203,448$  -$  8,628$       669,747$  96,023$    466,299$      
28 79 203,448$  -$  10,172$      213,620$  -$  8,887$       689,839$  96,023$    476,219$      
29 80 213,620$  -$  10,681$      224,301$  -$  9,154$       710,535$  96,023$    486,233$      
30 81 224,301$  -$  11,215$      235,516$  -$  9,429$       731,851$  96,023$    496,334$      
31 82 235,516$  -$  11,776$      247,292$  -$  9,711$       753,806$  96,023$    506,514$      
32 83 247,292$  -$  12,365$      259,657$  -$  10,003$    776,420$  96,023$    516,763$      
33 84 259,657$  -$  12,983$      272,640$  -$  10,303$    799,713$  96,023$    527,073$      
34 85 272,640$  -$  13,632$      286,272$  -$  10,612$    823,704$  96,023$    537,433$      
35 86 286,272$  -$  14,314$      300,585$  -$  10,930$    848,416$  96,023$    547,830$      
36 87 300,585$  -$  15,029$      315,615$  -$  11,258$    873,868$  96,023$    558,253$      
37 88 315,615$  -$  15,781$      331,395$  -$  11,596$    900,084$  96,023$    568,689$      
38 89 331,395$  -$  16,570$      347,965$  -$  11,944$    927,087$  96,023$    579,121$      
39 90 347,965$  -$  17,398$      365,363$  -$  12,302$    954,899$  96,023$    589,536$      
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